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ELGEYO MARAKWET COUNTY 

PUBLIC SERVICE BOARD 
                                                                   
                                                                                                                            

                                                                                      DATE: 18th SEPTEMBER 2018 
 

INTERVIEW NOTIFICATION 
 
Elgeyo Marakwet County Public Service Board wishes to inform members of the public  
and applicants for the positions of Agricultural Assistant II, Assistant Agricultural 
Officer III, Inspector (Agriculture), Assistant Livestock Production Officer 
III, Livestock Production Officer, Livestock Production Assistant ,Veterinary 
Officer and Animal Health Assistant II that were advertised in the Nation 
Newspaper of  Wednesday  20th June, 2018 that interviews will be conducted on 
Tuesday 2nd October 2018 at Iten  Vocational Training Center from 9:00am  
and on Tuesday  9th October 2018  at County Public service Board office as 
per the below schedule: 
 
LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION ASSISTANT JOB GROUP  'G' .DATE OF INTERVIEW  02/10/2018 VENUE: ITEN 
VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE  

SN/NO NAME ID NO GENDER 

1 KIPYEGO JOSHUA KIPKOECH 28814515 M 

2 EVANS KIPRONO KANDA 26025069 M 

3 SARAH JEROP KIMOSOP 24448778 F 

4 PATRICK KIPKOGEI KIPYEGO 28367917 M 

5 GLADYS JEPCHIRCHIR CHEBII 33203568 F 

6 SHADRACKKIBET BUNDOTICH 23217178 M 

7 SEREM MOHAMED KIBIWOT 22717977 M 

8 EMANNUEL KIPTOO KURGAT 29617519 M 

9 ANTHONY K KIPRONO 31022441 M 

10 NATHAN K KENDAGOR 25217157 M 

11 DAVID KIPCHUMBA 26777584 M 

12 KIPKORIR LEONARD KOECH 28674874 M 

13 MAXMILLAH JEMUTAI  BARSOGEI 22681846 F 

14 ROBERT KIPTOO LAGAT 29473675 M 

15 JOHN KIBET KIPROP 22729974 M 

16 ABIGAEL JEPKOSGEI KANDIE 32611872 F 

17 ZEDDY J KIPTUM 27939312 F 

18 DUNCAN KIPRONO 33404970 M 
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19 FELIX KIPLAGAT KIMALEL 30635724 M 

20 KIPROP K AMOS 31975316 M 

21 ENOCK  KIPKOECH CHIRCHIR 31657651 M 

22 KIMUTAI LELGO BENARD 23788368 M 

23 KOSGEI KIPCHUMBA BOAZ 30244156 M 

24 KIPTUM ONESMUS 22224244 M 

25 KEMBOI KIPKORIR JOHN 12827608 M 

26 NIXON KIPTOO CHEBOS 25161515 M 

27 RUTTO STANLEY KIPCHUMBA 20629525 M 

28 KIPTOO ISAACK KIMUTAI 29597910 M 

29 RUTTO RISPHER JEROTICH 23839029 F 

30 RODGERS KIPLIMO KIPROP 29204827 M 

31 STANLEY KIPLAGAT NGETICH 29364306 M 

32 KIPRONO ABRAHAM  25976791 M 

33 VERONICAH JEPKURUI KIPRAISI 33409660 F 

34 EVANS KIBET CHEBII 30563658 M 

35 JAPHET KOMEN  CHEBON 23751899 M 

36 CHEBON  SYMON KIYAI 28370465 M 

37 KIPKOECH  DANIEL 29802213 M 

38 ROBERT CHEBON 30129037 M 

39 THOMAS TALEL KIBOWEN 23019243 M 

40 KURGAT EMMANUEL KIPTOO 29617519 M 

41 KIBET JANE  23995354 F 

42 PREXCIDIES JEROP 32678463 F 

43 KANGOGO ABRAHAM KIPTOO 22849950 M 

    LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION OFFICER JOB GROUP 'K'. DATE OF INTERVIEW 02/10/2018 VENUE: ITEN 
VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE 

SN/NO NAME ID NO GENDER 

1 SHARON KIPYEGO CHEBICHII 28423424 F 

2  KANOLI JELIMO MARTHA 30822085 F 

3 MERCY JEROP KEMBOI 28344627 F 

4 BENSON KIPCHUMBA CHERUTICH 25075696 M 

5 SHARON JERUTO  KANDIE 31888959 F 

6 VICTOR KIPCHIRCHIR KIPYATOR 29814351 M 

7 KIPTOON CHESEREK 29808822 M 

8 DAISY JEBIWOTT MAIYO 28740639 F 

9 ABEL KIBOR KIPROP 31522323 M 

10 TANUI  EMANUEL KIPTOO 31012263 M 

11 KIPCHOGE HILLARY KIPKOSGEI 28376690 M 

12 KIPCHUMBA JOSPHAT KIBIWOTT  30589917 M 

13 ELIUD KOECH 27456866 M 

14 OSCAH K OSGEI KITUM 31870002 M 

15 RODAH JEPCHIRCHIR MALAKWEN 28042821 F 

16 NAOMY JEPKOGEI KOSGEI 30853101 F 
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17 DAVID KANDAKOSGEI 24630937 M 

18 JACKLINE KIPRONO 29059704 M 

19 FRED K KEMBOI 27046038 M 

20 BERNARD KIPKOSGEI KIPRONO 31012339 M 

21 EDWIN KIBET KIRUI 25237816 M 

22 MATHEW KIPYATOR KIMUGUNG 28590093 M 

23 MARY KIMAIYO 30914841 F 

24 VICTOR  KIPKECH KENDAGOR 28211545 M 

25 JONAH KIPRONO KORE 28601187 M 

26 EMANUEL TIYOY CHEPKURGAT  30774998 M 

27 VICTOR MEITOI KOIPTARUS 305459947 M 

28 SARAH JEBET  KIMELI 30160632 F 

29 BENSON  KIMUTAI BUKATA 28601659 M 

30 KIPCHIRCHIR BONIFACE 30744472 M 

31 JANET J SAWE 28145203 F 

32 KIPCHUMBA JERUTO 28333247 F 

33 KIPROP ABEL KIBOR 31522323 M 

34 YANO SALOME JEROP 23412694 F 

35 KEMBOI OBADIAH KIBET 31835352 M 

36 AENGWO TOROITICH JANICE 31819039 F 

37 SANG JAMES KIBIWOT 32264695 M 

38 KIBET COSMAS  KIPLAGAT 31038359 M 

39 OKINYI TONNIE 29938728 M 

40 KANDA DAVID  24630937 M 

41 CHEBORE  ABRAHAM KIPKOSGEI 25779286 M 

42 KIMAIYO MARY  30914841 F 

43 PURITY KEMBOI 31654373 F 

44 JUSTUS KIPNGETICH KEMBOI 32224147 M 

    AGRICULTURAL ASSISTANT II-JOB GROUP 'G'. DATE OF INTERVIEW  02/10/2018 VENUE: ITEN 
VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE 

S. NO NAME ID NO GENDER 

1 JEPTOO ZEDDY 33494152 F 

2 KIBIWOTT MERCY 33049656 F 

3 CHELIMO JULIUS KIPROTICH 13148988 M 

4 DAVID KIMELI  31678880 M 

5 KIMUTAI NOAH  KIBIWOT 28991125 M 

6 GLADYS KEMBOI 28981364 F 

7 PURITY KIPROP 33571804 F 

8 FESTUS TUITOEK 27735653 M 

9 MERCY CHEMISTO 31835720 F 

10 BETTY CHEBOI 31767026 F 

11 EMMANUEL LETING  31985288 M 

12 BIWOTT WYCLIFFE KIPROP 28846808 M 

13 IRENE JEPKEMBOI KIPCHUMBA 22307111 F 
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14 MAURICE YATOR 30312914 M 

15 BETHUEL K. KIPLAGAT 32267760 M 

16 MORDECAI KIPLIMO 28267952 M 

17 WILLSON K CHEROP 10704088 M 

18 JOYCE JEPKOSGEI KIMAIYO 280602229 F 

19 PATRICK K KIMAIYO 22599738 M 

20 MOSES CHEPKONGA KIPKEU 20353571 M 

21 ABIGAEL KANDIE 32611872 F 

22 WALTER KIMUTA RONO 21752237 M 

23 EVANS K. KOECH 30145552 M 

24 DARIUS KAROLI BIWOTT 23714335 M 

25 MAXMILLAH JEMUTAI BARSOGEY 22681846 F 

26 LEONARD KIBET TOROITICH 23976749 M 

27 ALEX KIPKEMOI 30083596 M 

28 PHYLIS J. BARTUIYOT  32566132 F 

29 OBADIAH KORIR RUTTO 29529163 M 

30 WESLEY KIPROTICH MAIYO 31394464 M 

31 KELVIN KIPLIMO KIPLAGAT 33203568 M 

32 VITALIS K. KIGEN 31659237 M 

33 BENSON KIPKUT MURKOMEN 32471310 M 

34 STANLEY KIMUTAI KIPTOO 26795355 M 

35 WINNIE KIPLAGAT 31282651 F 

36 NICKSON KIBET 33908064 M 

37 PATRICK KISANG 27714728 M 

38 EMMY KIMUTAI 31558183 F 

39 JUSTINE YATICH 32606947 M 

40 HARRIET K, KOSGEI 27252179 F 

41 CALVIN LIMO 29867603 M 

42 NOAH K KOECH 32840363 M 

43 HILLARY  KIPTOO 25073140 M 

44 JOSEPHAT K BETT 32394511 M 

45 DANIEL K CHESIRE 32267885 M 

46 ERIKSON K KIYENG 29379051 M 

47 ANDREW CHEBOI 24552617 M 

48 SABINAH J YEGO 22384695 F 

49 HOSEA  KIPLAGAT CHESEREK 32596984 M 

50 EDWIN K KIMELI 32324908 M 

51 KIPRUTO JEPKEMOI 30083208 F 

52 NGETICH WISLEY 29204967 M 

53 GLADYS SAMATEI 29933351 F 

54 MERCY J JKIPROP 31775723 F 

55 RICHARD CHESIRE 22343939 M 

56 KORORIA CHEBET JACQUELINE 27719211 F 

57 PAUL KIPKOROM KANGOGO 13148857 M 

58 JULIUS KIMUGE BOIT 27508997 M 
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59 KIPKORE HOSEA KIPRUTO 32393019 M 

60 TOMNO EDITH JEBET 24436696 F 

61 PHILEMON TARUS  KIPKOGEI 30084239 M 

62 KIRWA NELLY  30109898 M 

63 DANIEL KIPKOECH 29802213 M 

64 KIPLAGAT MATHEW KIBET 28727954 M 

65 KOECH CHARITY JEPCHIRCHIR 30053339 F 

    ASSISTANT AGRICUTURAL OFFICER III JOB GROUP  'H' :DATE  OF INTERVIEW 02/10/2018 VENUE: ITEN 
VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE 

S. NO NAME ID NO GENDER 

1 KOMEN TIMOTHY KIPTOO 32324967 M 

2 CHEMUTAI CHEPKWONY 29878674 F 

3 SHARON KIPYEGO CHEBICHII 28423424 F 

4 GERALD WANJALA WAKASALA 29736103 M 

5 RUTH JEPKOECH KIMUTAI 27732517 F 

6 AMOS KIMUTAI TOROITICH 29892205 M 

7 JUDITH.JEPKOECH KIPROTICH 29978904 F 

8 SAMMY CHERUITOT 2509033 M 

9 ELVIS KIPCHIRCHIR MAIYO 26718629 M 

10 PAMELA JEPCHUMBA KIPTOO 28097468 F 

11 PURITY JERONO KITUR 29529562 F 

12 BIWOTT BEATRICE JEROP  32324936 F 

13 KOECH VIVIAN  28782418 F 

14 KIBOR SHADRACK KILIMO 20061623 M 

15 WINNIE J KIPLAGAT 31282651 F 

16 EVANS KIPKOSGEI KIPRONO 29476176 M 

17 JOSHUA KIPLAGAT KIMAIYO  27927576 M 

18 RODGERS KIPLIMO KIPROP 29204827 M 

19 MOSES KANGOGO KWAMBAI 27849957 M 

20 BENEDICT KIRUI 32383364 M 

21 PRISCA JERUTO KIMELI 29868959 F 

22 DEVANS KIPROTICH TALAM 27123329 M 

23  ALBERT SEREM 30239406 M 

24 EVERLINE JEPKOGEI CHESERGON 25875751 F 

25 MERCY KIPTANUI 34145254 F 

26 ANDREW KIPROTICH BIWOTT 33454378 M 

27 NANCY JEPTOO BOWEN 27624076 F 

28 KEVIN KIPLIMO KIPLAGAT 332003568 M 

29 ERICK KIMUTAI KOMEN 29279766 M 

30  AMOS KIPROP KIGEN 32223713 M 

31 JUSTUS KIPCHOGE KEROR 29298415 M 

32 KIMUTAI NOAH KIBIWOT 28991125 M 

33 JACKLINE JEPCHUMBA 30333066 F 

34 GLADYS KEMBOI 28981364 F 
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35 LABAN KIPCHUMBA KEMBOI 28380415 M 

36 LYDIA JEPCHIRCHIR KIPYEGO 24437677 F 

37 JEDIDAH JELAGAT KIPKEMOI 28333118 F 

38 ALEX KANGOGO 31277396 M 

39 KIMAIYO BOWEN TIMOTHY 31494682 M 

40 LAWRENCE KIPTOO 28852886 M 

41 VERENA JELIMO MURKOMEN 30366679 F 

42 KENNETH KIPCHIRCHIR KEMBOI 32223818 M 

43 VIVIAN JEBET KURUI 32096561 F 

44 ALEX KIPCHIRCHIR KANGOGO  27755896 M 

45 GLADYS ROTICH 30194036 F 

46 MATHEW KIPTOO KIMUTAI 29423601 M 

47 FELIX KIPKORIR MAIYO 29048832 M 

48 THOMAS KIPRONO CHESERGON 27988366 M 

49 DANIEL KIPLAGAT TARUS 24442373 M 

50 CASPER KIPKEU CHEBOI 29241044 M 

51 CAROLINE JEPKOECH BII 32308390 F 

52 ELSEBA JEPCHIRCHIR MERENG 29346901 F 

53 FAITH JEPKOSGEI KEMBOI 32433481 F 

54 GLADYS KURUI 27954332 F 

55 KIMETTO CHEPKIYENG EVANCE 31504570 M 

56 NAFTALI KIBIWOT RONO 29933281 M 

57 JENNITAH KIMITIE 29866104 F 

58 SHARON JEPKOSGEI CHERUIYOT 31891961 F 

59 CAROLINE JEMWETICH KIMUTAI 31213356 F 

60 BENSON KIPCHUMBA CHERUTICH 25075696 M 

61 KIPKORIR DOMNIC 32290408 M 

62 HILDA KWAMBAI 30883749 F 

63 BETTY CHEBOI 31767026 F 

64 BEATRICE JEPCHIRCHIR KIBUSIA 22310209 F 

65 KEMBOI FAITH 29342636 F 

66 JENIFFER SUTER MURKOMEN 28011918 F 

67 EVANS KEROR 27601405 M 

68 ISAACK KIPKORIR. KOSGEI 30240556 M 

69 HARON CHERUIYOT KIPRONO 29152056 M 

70 MATHEW K KIPLAGAT 28727854 M 

71 MATHEW KIPTANUI RUTTO 30053252 M 

72 RURITY KIPSANG 30964609 F 

73 SHARON JEBIWOTT LIMO 29198477 F 

74 CHEPKWONY CHEMUTAI 29878474 F 

75 CAROLINE JELAGAT KURUI 23988789 F 

76 TARUS CAROLYNE 30145152 F 

77 JOYCE JERUTO MUTAI 32629001 F 

78 RICHARD CHEMOIYWO 28858099 M 

79 DANIEL KIPRONO CHEMWENO 24725065 M 
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80 FRED KIPKORIR KIPROTICH 30239826 M 

81 THOMAS KIMUTAI LOKOL 26935214 M 

82 SAMMY KIPROTICH KIMAIYO 29160461 M 

83 JUSTINE KIBET KEMBOI 28214536 M 

84 JOYCE JEPKOSGEI KIMAIYO 28060229 F 

85 MATHEW KIBIWOTT SEREM 30979634 M 

86 JACGUELINE JERONO KAMAR 31658003 F 

87 VIOLAH CHEPKOECH KOSGEY 30127461 F 

88 ERICK KIMUTAI CHIRCHIR 27040242 M 

89 FAITH JERUTO CHEBON 29129725 F 

90 TIMOTHY KIPCHIRCHIR KIPLAGAT 28699372 M 

91 DAVID KIPKORIR KIMELI 20655004 M 

92 SHEILLA JERONO KIBET 30042881 F 

93 ELISHA KIPRONO MELLY 31616684 M 

94 TRUPHENA TOROITICH KIPROTICH 27471253 F 

95 PHYLIS JEPCHUMBA KIMOSOP 30666490 F 

96 EVANS LAGAT KIPROP 32098352 M 

97 ROBERT T YEGO 22384623 M 

98 NICTONE O. ABIERO 30511168 M 

99 CHARITY TARUS 31774216 F 

100 NICKSON YANO 29377720 M 

101 EMMILY SAMATEI 32267795 F 

102 TIMOTHY KIPKOSGEI KIPTOO 29376194 M 

103 SHARON JELAGAT ROTICH 29390658 F 

104 ABIGAEL JEPKOSGEI KANDIE 32611872 F 

105 LUCY J KIPTOO 30840296 F 

106 FAITH JEPKOGEI BIWOTT 27143991 F 

107 FEDRICK BARASA MUNANDI 27236776 M 

108 MICAH K KIPKORIR 25970404 M 

109 JOSHUA CHERESIM KIBET 25492346 M 

110 WINNY JEROTICH KOECH 33809570 F 

111 TITUS KIPCHUMBA RONO 30851713 M 

112 HILLARY KIPROTICH MUTAI 27964875 M 

113 NOAH KIPYATICH TARUS  31243945 M 

114  NANCY JEMELI KIPROP 29461941 F 

115 WEKESA EVANSON 24777370 M 

116 LILIAN JEROP 22222342 F 

117 STEPHENE KIPKEMOI KOMEN 25281945 M 

118 KARRISON KIPCHUMBA LAGAT 29631460 M 

119 OBADIAH KORIR RUTTO 29529163 M 

120 KELVIN KIPRUTO YATOR 28589879 M 

121 EMMILY JEROTICH TUITOEK 33266959 F 

122 JUSTINKEMBOI RUTTO 29050080 M 

123 ELIAS KIPCHUMBA 27935302 M 

124 CHEBII KIPLIMO DISMAS 32559969 M 
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125 KIPKOECH CYRUS 33342758 M 

126 DAVID ROTICH KKIPCHIRCHIR 32871252 M 

127 FAITH JEPTANUI KANGOGO 28738687 F 

128 EMMANUEL LAGAT Kipkosgei 28387391 M 

129  LIMO SAMWEL KOSGEI 27973443 M 

130 MELVY SEREM 30145949 F 

131 KIPKOSGEI MICHAEL ROTICH 26764957 M 

132 JACKLINE JEPKOECH RONO 30097443 F 

133 PHILEMON KOSGEI YANO 28115440 M 

134 KANGOGO KIPROTICH ABRAHAM 27007778 M 

135 HILLARY KIMUTAI RONOH 24314779 M 

136 EMMANUEL KIPKEMBOI KIPLAGAT 29533094 M 

137 EMMILY JEPKORIR KIPROP 25163844 F 

138 KEITANY JACKLINE JELAGAT 32537111 F 

139 EVANS KEMBOI KIPROP 31144656 M 

140 MAIYO KIPLAGAT  EVANS 32943180 M 

141 KIPKORIR CAROLINE JEPKOECH 32465648 F 

142 COLLINS KIBIWOTT CHESIRE 28381766 M 

143 CHERUTICH ELIUD KIPCHUMBA 29997467 M 

144 SUM JOSPHAT KIPSANG 26318968 M 

145 CHARITY CHERUIYOT 28166143 F 

146 SUTER LILIAN JEPKEMOI 29525883 F 

147 SIGILAI SAMSON KIPROTICH 23330053 M 

148 ABRAHAM CHESIRE  31696884 M 

149 KIPTOO KIPKEU WILFRED 24748607 M 

150 JEPKOECH LINDAH 30320095 F 

151 KIBET JEPCHUMBA SOPIA 35697761 F 

152 BAKASA NELIMA SHEILA 30692660 F 

153 SYLVIA JELIMO 33257527 F 

154 SILAS NGETICH BIWOTT 32576973 M 

155 KOMEN ERIKSON KIPROP 30996599 M 

156 NGENO NAOMI 33495340 F 

157 AGNES JEPKORIR 32011863 F 

158 MARK KORIR KANDIE 28097495 M 

159 KIMUTAI VIGINIA JEBICHII 24016304 F 

160 KIPKOECH JOHN 28147982 M 

161 KEMBOI K. JUSTUS 32344110 M 

162 BOINET KIPRUTO EZEKIEL 29245264 M 

163 FREDRIC KIBET RONOH 31595972 M 

164 KIYENG KIPLIMO ERICKSON 29379051 M 

165 NOAH KIPKOSGEI KIMUTAI 28113599 M 

166 CHEPKOI JONATHAN  KITUM 24884606 M 

167 GILBERT KIPKOGEI KOSGEI 28375673 M 

168 KIPTAI ELIUD 22411226 M 

169 CHEBOI CAROLINE JEPKOSGEI 24563801 F 
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170 CHEBOI GREGORY KIBET 29699264 F 

171 PASCAL KIBET KANDA 27041930 M 

172 JANET KOECH 27746435 F 

173 EVANS KIPROTICH 25918071 M 

174 VIOLA KOSGEI 30146262 F 

175 SYLVIA JEPKEMOI KOMEN 26476416 F 

176 MAURINE JERONO CHEPKISA 23420648 F 

177 PATRICK KIPNGENO KIMETO 31526561 M 

178 GEORGE K. KIPLAGAT 27753110 M 

179 EDWIN K. LUBAI 25354162 M 

180 PHILEMON KIMAIYO 26012004 M 

181 NGENO ALFRED MAIYWA 2839983 M 

182 KIMUTAI KOECH WESLEY 26009778 M 

183 CYRUS CHEMWENO 31623371 M 

184 KIBET JOB 25367661 M 

185 VIOLAH CHEPKOECH 31710316 F 

186 JOSHUA KIPLAGAT RUTTO 33784659 M 

187 KIPTOO STEPHEN KIPRONO 26513687 M 

188 KANDIE JONATHAN K 27506658 M 

189 GLARA J CHESUM 29573946 F 

190 GREGORY KIMUTAI SUTTER 26338307 M 

191 LARSSON CHEBII 28906221 M 

192 JAPHET KIMUTAI 32953663 M 

193 EZEKIEL KIPSEREM KORIR 25663865 M 

194 STELLA KIPROP JEPKOECH 30635667 F 

195 MICHELLE MBETTO 30168869 F 

196 HILLARY KIPTUM 30347681 M 

197 KIPTUM KIPCHIRCHIR 23282527 M 

198 HENRY KIMETTO KEINO 25859240 M 

199  LEAH KENDAGOR 28604970 F 

200 RUTTO CHARLES KIPKOSGEI 28381866 M 

201 SILAH KIPTOO BITTOK 32354364 M 

202 DANIEL K CHEBIEGO 20693653 M 

203 PAUL CHANGWONY KORIR 20239552 M 

204 KIPLAGAT VIOLAH 28042175 F 

205 KIPYATOR ZEPHANIAH KIPRONO 31144642 M 

206 SEREM WINNIE JELIMO 32841921 F 

207 KIBET KENNETH KORIR 27778538 M 

208 JEBET BEATRICE KIPKIAI 11338165 F 

209 KEMBOI JANET JEROBON 31782103 F 

210 PATRICK KIPNGETICH KIPLAGAT 26138023 M 

211 CAROLYNE KILELE 30072102 F 

212 KOECH EDWIN KIPCHIRCHIR 31264813 M 

213 KELVIN KIPKOECH KIPKEMBOI  28383696 M 

214 KOMEN HERMAN 25105655 M 
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215 JACKCUELINE KORORIA CHEBET 27745514 F 

216 KIPTUM KANGOGO 32510805 M 

217 JOYCE JELAGAT KIGEN 27946086 F 

218 DAVID CHEBOI 25855279 M 

219 KOSGEI DORCAS CHELAGAT 29908160 F 

220 BRAMWEL KIPKURUI 25880690 M 

221 PETER K ROTICH 26239237 M 

222 KEMBOI COLLINS KIPCHUMBA 29479260 M 

223 ROTICH JOAN JEPKEMOI 28435650 F 

224 RONO BENSON KIPTUM 26496118 M 

225 HILLARY KIPLIMO CHEPKOK 33296042 M 

226 TOMNO EDITH JEBET 24436696 F 

227 YANO SALOME JEROP 23412694 F 

228 CHIRCHIR JAMES KIPROTICH 26513189 M 

229 RUTTO DORCAS RUTTO 27740708 F 

230 MAIYO FIDELIS CHIRCHIR 27387872 M 

231 RONOH DAVID KIPROP 24662116 M 

232 KIRWA NELLY 30109898 F 

233 RUTTO LYDIA JELAGAT 27449292 F 

234 CHEROGONY FRIDAH JEPKEMBOI 27626564 F 

235 KULEI NANCY JEPCHUMBA  30129408 F 

236 TOROITICH NASHON KIMELI  33023056 M 

237 KIYENG JEROP MARTHA  30177057 F 

238 RONOH KIPROTICH JOSPHAT  27700526 M 

239 KIPTOO DEBRAH JEPTANUI 30881145 F 

240 MOSES DOMINIC  25555954 M 

241 LAGAT LILIAN JELIMO 30549554 F 

242 SIREN JANET 28433170 F 

243 LENTETE SAMSON SAIDIMA 28353056 M 

244 TUITOEK PASCALYNE  29600192 F 

245 KISANG EMMANUEL 26854870 M 

246  JEPKORIR VIOLA 25236893 F 

247 CHEBII KIPLAGAT HOSEA 30342200 M 

248 KIPTOO KIPKEU WILFRED  24748607 M 

249 MUTAI GILBERT 30793866 M 

250 KURUI GLADYS JERONO 27954332 F 

251 MUKOWA LILIAN KADEMBEKI 28486244 F 

252 KANGOGO JEPTANUI FAITH 28738687 F 

253 CHERUTICH BENSON KIPCHUMBA 25075696 M 

254 KIPKETER LINDA 21769797 F 

255 SHEILA JELIMO NGETICH 32839538 F 

256 PHILEMON KIBET KIPROP 29933682 M 

257 LAGAT NANCY JEPKOECH 29415395 F 

258 DAVID KIBET CHESIRE 32182823 M 

259 KOSGEI ANDREW 29882139 M 
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260 KOMEN ERICKSON KIPROP 30996599 M 

261 KEITANY JOSPHAT 29202752 M 

262 KANGOGO BEATRICE  31030131 F 

 

   ASSISTANT LIVESTOCK PRODUCTION OFFICER III JOB GROUP  'H'.DATE  OF INTERVIEW 02/10/2018 
VENUE : ITEN VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE 

S.NO NAME ID NO GENDER 

1 GEOFREY CHERUIYOT KIMUTAI 30312872 M 

2 JOAN KURUI JERUTO 33189272 F 

3 TITUS CHELELGO 23705141 M 

4 OSCAR KIPCHIRCHIR KENDAGOR 31030228 M 

5 BEATRICE JELAGAT 26139431 F 

6 KIPLAGAT KIPLIMO KELVIN 33203568 M 

7 EVERLINE JEPKOGEI CHESERGON 2587551 M 

8 WINSOME MAIYO 22752250 F 

9 JEREMIAH KIPROP KIPLAGAT 26902696 M 

10 KIBET HARRISON KIPCHIRCHIR 26010434 M 

11 STEPHEN KIPCHUMBA KIPTANUI 28640768 M 

12 DAUDI LIMARENG YEGO 31977500 M 

13 EDNAH  JEPTARUS CHEBII 29346356 F 

14 ALLAN KIPTOO SEREM 26486464 M 

15 PIUS TARUS 28379808 M 

16 VICTOR KIBIWOT CHERUIYOT 28785166 M 

17 FELIX KIBET KIPRONO 27045923 M 

18 AMOS KIPCHIRCHIR KIMOSOP 23982684 M 

19 HARRY BARMAO 24572451 M 

20 BETHUEL KIPKOSGEI  KIPLAGAT 32267760 M 

21 NATHAN KIPROTICH KENDAGOR 25217157 M 

22 DAVID CHEBOI KIPCHUMBA 26777584 M 

23 ANDREW KIPRONO BARMASAI 31832816 M 

24 MATHEW  KIPROP YANO 29923092 M 

25 FRIDAH JEMWETICH KIPLAGAT 33502467 F 

26 ANITA KOSGEI 28699802 F 

27 JONATHAN KIPTUM KANGOGO 29422373 M 

28 CHERUIYOT EUNICE JEPCHIRCHIR 22256882 F 

29 MAURICE YATOR 30312914 M 

30 NICHOLAS KIPKOECH MALEL 29311383 M 

31 COLE KIPYEGO  CHUMO 30150182 M 

32 LIZAH JEPTOO KIPKEMOI 28829663 F 

33 KITUR ENOCK 31064964 M 

34 JUSTINE KANGOGO YATICH 32606947 M 

35 MICAH KIPLIMO CHEPTOO 22466986 M 

36 KEITANY JOSPAHT 29202752 M 

37 KOMEN ERICKSON KIPROP 30996599 M 

38 KOMEN JACKLINE JEPKORIR 30719462 F 
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39 RUTTO CHERUIYOT RUGUT 24790474 M 

40 KIMAIYO WILLIAM 22000306 M 

41 ALFRED KIPTOO KIBET 27745605 M 

42 EVANS KIPRONO KOSGEI 31121763 M 

43 CHEPKISA JERONO MAURINE 23420648 F 

44 KIMUTAI ERIC KIBET 25160703 M 

45 HOSEA KIPTOO 30120921 M 

46 SAMSON KIMUTAI  KIBET 33024496 M 

47 NICKSON KIPLIMO KOECH 28173868 M 

48 STANLY KIPCHUMBA RUTTO 20629525 M 

49 MOSES MUREI 28151888 M 

50 BRIAN KIPKOECH RUTO 32273384 M 

51 SYLAS  KIPLAGAT CHELIMO 23692237 M 

52 CLARAH JEPKEMOI SUTER 21923550 F 

53 KIBET CYRUS 29833277 M 

54 KIBET CHEPKOR JESSE 28425871 M 

55 BARMASAI MIRIAM JEPCHIRCHIR 27719552 F 

56 KIPTUM KANGOGO 25882298 M 

57 KENNETH MADARA euticus 30559784 M 

58 KIPKORIR EVANS KIPYEGO 33632725 M 

59 NGENO GILBERT 26217201 M 

60 KIMOSOP NIXON KIPLAGAT  24748513 M 

61 KURGAT AMOS 30134989 M 

62 ERICK KOMEN 29279766 M 

63 KOMEN ISSAC 28975397 M 

64 CHEROP RUTH 28733546 F 

65 KIPTUIYEI WILLIAM KIPTUM 12822682 M 

66 KOSGEI EVANS  31121763 M 

67 KIPLAGAT FRIDAH JEMWETICH 33502467 F 

68 VALARY JERUTO KIPTOSOK 28251754 F 

69 CHEBURET KAREN JEMARTIM 27633341 F 

70 SYMON KIPKEBUT CHERUTICH 25571886 M 

71 PETER KIPLAGAT RUGUT 22922776 M 

72 KIPROTICH KEVIN KIPTOO 32199200 M 

73 CHEMOIYWO BRIMIN KIPLAGAT 28379302 M 

74 LACTNO KEVIN KAMAMA 30700401 M 

 

    

   ANIMAL HEALTH ASSISTANT II JOB GROUP 'G' .DATE OF INTERVIEW 02/10/2018 VENUE: ITEN 
VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE 

  NAME ID NO GENDER 

1 KIPTOO HOSEA 30120921 M 

2 TITUS CHELELGO 23705141 M 

3 LIMO HILLARY KIPLAGAT 31907725 M 

4 SARAH JEROP KIMOSOP 24448778 F 
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5 BARMAO HARRY 24572451 M 

6 KIPROP ERNEST  11063651 M 

7 ZEDDY JEPTOO 33494152 F 

8 KURGAT AMOS 30134989 M 

9 GILBERT KIMAIYO KIPKEMOI 31746746 M 

10 GLADYS JEPCHIRCHIR CHEBII 32054496 F 

11 ISAAC YEGON 22994709 M 

12 SHADRACK KIBET BUNDOTICH 23217178 M 

13 SEREM MOHAMED KIBIWOT 22717977 M 

14 KEN KIPRUTO KIBET 31012748 M 

15 ELKANAH KIBET BARBOI 27931711 M 

16 MARTIN KIPTOO KANGOGO 24192382 M 

17 LEORNAD K KOECH 28674874 M 

18 ROSE J ROTICH 21239069 F 

19 WINNIE JELAGAT KEITANY 32449951 F 

20 STEPHEN  K KIYENG 22612444 M 

21 ANITA KOSGEI 28699802 F 

22 CAROLINE JELAGAT KIBOR 29742512 F 

23 RUTH J KANGOGO 22445725 F 

24 THOMAS KIPLAGAT CHIRCHIR 22850964 F 

25 PHILEMON ROTICH 28138346 M 

26 ALEX KEMBIO CHESEREK 27778667 M 

27 VIVIAN JEPTOO KEMBOI 28507013 F 

28 ALFRED KIPKOSGEI KWAMBAI 28631625 M 

29 TIMOTHY KIPKOSGEI KIPCHUMBA 28383449 M 

30 HILLARY KIPCHIRCHIR TOROITICH 27768927 M 

31 GEONDYSON KIANO NDIEMA 7993693 M 

32 KIPRUTO KENNETH 28462184 M 

33 ANGELA JEPKEITANY CHEBII 23985802 F 

34 GODWIN KIPKOGEI KIPCHUMBA 23705253 M 

35 NEWTON KIPKEMOI KORIR 24460177 M 

36 SARAH JEROP KIMOSOP 24448778 F 

37 KENNETH KIPTOO 31762637 M 

38 EDWIN KIMAIYO KIBOWEN 386523 M 

39 DELFINE SONGIO 24320775 F 

40 BERNARD LELGO KIMUTAI 23788368 M 

41 BOAZ KIPCHUMBA KOSGEI 30244156 M 

42 SAMOEI KENEDY NGETICH 29238149 M 

43 esladola JERONO SOGOM 29554028 F 

44 JANET JEPKORIR KENDELO 22755852 F 

45 BETSY J KOECH 20867678 F 

46 PHILEMON KIPSEREM YATOR 31084543 M 

47 DAVIS KIPNGETICH 33464913 M 

48 TARUS VALENTINE CHEPCHIRCHIR  25091604 F 

49 GIDEON KIPTOO CHEBOI 20824253 M 



Page 14 of 16 
 

50 STANLEY K RUTTO  20629525 M 

51 JUSTUS KIPRUTO KIMARU 34197487 M 

52 FLORA JEBICHII KOECH  25160670 F 

53 JOEL KIMUTAI CHESEREK  27471347 M 

54 KIPTOO ONESMUS TARUS 25981715 M 

55 MASAI LUCY JEPKEMOI 24855464 F 

56 KANGOGO ABRAHAM KIPTOO 22849950 M 

57 FREDRICK KIPKOGEI KIGEN  24991979 M 

58 BENARD KIPCHUMBA CHEMITEI 22709281 M 

59 KENNETH KIPROP CHERUIYOT 27521515 M 

60 CHELANGAT NANCY 25206040 F 

61 CHEBON JAPHET KOMEN 23751899 M 

62 KANDA CHEMEITOI JOEL 24707922 M 

63 KWEMBOI NATHAN HEMENGICH 28447362 M 

64 KORIR FAITH JEBET 27817819 F 

65 CHEBON SYMON KIYAI 28370965 M 

66 CHERUTICH SYMON KIPKEBUT 25571886 M 

67 CHEBII ANGELA JEPTEPKENY 23985802 F 

68 KIBET KEN KIPRUTO 31012748 M 

69 LONG'EI PAMELA JEPTOO 30342010 F 

70 CHESEREK KEMBOI ALEX 27778667 M 

71 CHEPKIRUI JUDY 26923115 F 

72 KIPROP ERNEST  11063651 M 

73 KIPROP KENNETH KIBET 21953512 M 

74 KORIR AGNES 25923694 F 

75 KIPLAGAT J. NANCY 23534342 F 

76 DANIEL SAIKWA NAKTARI 28975155 M 

 

   INSPECTOR (AGRICULTURE) JOB GROUP 'H'. DATE  OF INTERVIEW 02/10/2018 VENUE:ITEN 
VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE 

S. NO NAME ID NO GENDER 

1 SHARON KIPYEGO CHEBICHII 28423424 F 

2 KOECH VIVIAN 28782418 F 

3 ANDREW KIBET YANO 22017085 M 

4 KIPLAGAT DISMAS 31547467 M 

5 JACKLINE JEPCHUMBA 30333066 F 

6 BENJAMIN RUTTO BIWOTT 11730873 M 

7 SAMMY KIPKOECH KEMBOI 31682206 M 

8 ELIJAH KIPTANUI SAMOEI 27729760 M 

9 STANLEY KORIR 28632391 M 

10 JOAN JEPKEMOI ROTICH 28435650 F 

11 MERCY CHEMISTO 31835720 F 

12 BERNARD KIBET 30486354 M 

13 PAUL K KANDIE 26854794 M 

14 TIMOTHTY KIPTOO KOMEN 32324967 M 
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15 EDWIN BIWOTT TANUI 28061711 M 

16 PHILEMON KIPTOO TOROITICH 25490260 M 

17 MOSES KIPROP KIPCHUMBA 33148099 M 

18 GLADIES JERONO KEMBOI 27768880 F 

19 STEPHEN KIPKEMOI KOMEN 25281945 M 

20 ISAAC KOMEN 28975397 M 

21 KEVIN KIPCHIRCHIR YATOR 31624211 M 

22 EDWIN KOECH YATOR 28083104 M 

23 DUNCAN KIGEN  NGETICH 28550113 M 

24 CRECENTIA NAFULA MUKANDA 22754540 F 

25 VICTOR KIBET  KIPRONO          29897458 M 

26 JANET KOECH 27746435 F 

27 KIPROP JUSTINE YANO 33676884 M 

28 AGNESS JEPKORIR 32011863 F 

29 ABRAHAM KIPCHUMBA KIMUTAI                30228890 M 

30 PHILLARIES JERUTO KIPLAGAT 32892385 F 

31 MAURINE JERONO CHEPKISA              23420648 F 

32 DALMAS KIPRONO MAIYO 32155192 M 

33 VINCENT TOGOCH 28420698 M 

34 FAITH KEMBOI 29342636 F 

35 EDITH JEBET TOMNO 24436696 F 

36 LYDIA JELAGAT RUTTO 27449292 F 

37 HARON JACKSON 20690963 M 

38 SIRGOI EZEKIEL KIPNGETICH 27196688 M 

39 KOECH KIPKORIR HOSEA  32224280 M 

40 OCHIENG MIKE BOVINE 32425250 M 

41 KOMEN ISAAC 28975397 M 

42 KIROTICH ROBERT KIPKOECH 26295181 M 

43 KOECH DAMARICE JERUTTO 33563152 F 

44 KIBOR VICTOR KIBIWOTT 25873724 M 

45 TARAGON ERIC KIPSUGE 11615050 M 

 
 

VETERINARY OFFICER JOB GROUP 'L' 

S.No NAME ID NO GENDER 

DATE  TIME 

1 JUSTINE KIPROP KORIR 29014243 M 

Tuesday 9th 
October 2018 

 
Venue: County 
Public Service 

Board office Iten. 

8:00 am-8:30am 

2 EMILY  CHEMUTAI 28088979 F 8:30 am -9:00 am 

3 JANET  CHEPTOO SIELE 28309515 F 9:00 am-9:30 am 

4 PHILIMON TANUI KORIR 25881160 M 9:30 am-10:00am 

5 GODFREY KIBIWOT 27738259 M 10:00 am-10:30 am 

6 KENNETH KIPCHUMBA KORIR 27738078 M 10:30 am-11:00 am 

7 PHILEMON KIPROP KOSGEI 25001030 M 11:30 am-12 Noon 

8 PHILIP TARE 23610903 M 12 Noon -12:30 pm 

9 VICTOR KIMUTAI TOROITICH 28577693 M 12:30 pm-1:00 pm 
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10 KAMAMA PETER KIPKURWO 25768275 M 1:00 pm-1:30 pm 

11 VIVIAN JEPKORIR CHEMWENO 27815497 F 2:00 pm-2:30pm 

12 PEULA JEPCHUMBA KIPLAGAT 24222694 F 2:30 pm-3:00 pm 

13 Amos Kipkemoi Cheboi 29530555 M 3:00 pm-3:30 pm 

14 MUGE JOTHAM KIPCHUMBA 24668632 M 3:30 pm-4:00 pm 

15 DR. NYACHIRO M. DOMINIC 23587315 M 4:00 pm-4:30 pm 

16 MAINA JAMES NGATIA 25232072 M 4:30 pm-5:00 pm 

17 OTIENO AUSTINE ODUOR 28770282 M 5:00 pm-5:30 pm 

18 KULOBA WANJALA ANDREW 22386859 M 5:30 pm - 6:00 pm 

19 DR. SAMWEL NDERITU NYAGA 26414427 M 6:00 pm-6:30 pm 

 
IMPORTANT INFORMATION FOR CANDIDATES  

i. All candidates will be required to present originals of their National Identification Card 
and all professional and academic certificates as well as any other relevant testimonials.  

ii. Candidates will also be required to submit certificate of good conduct from the 
Directorate of Criminal Investigations.  

iii. Candidates will be required to be at the interview venue a least one hour before 
interview time.  

iv. Note that it is a criminal offence to submit fake/forged documents.  

v. Elgeyo Marakwet County is an equal opportunity employer.  
 
THE SECRETARY,  
ELGEYO MARAKWET COUNTY  
PUBLIC SERVICE BOARD  
P.O. BOX 665-30700  

ITEN. 

 


